XVI TROFEO "EL BOLLO" DE BILLAR A TRES BANDAS

RESULTADOS CUARTOS

Jueves 16

Orlando V 37 50 | 0,740 | 3

J. L. Insa 30 50 | 0,600 5

José Ruiz 40 32 | 1,250 | 6

Javier Garcia 14 32 | 0,437 | 3

Bernardo G. 33 50 0,660 5

Jesus Arribas 22 50 | 0,440 | 4

Angel Albir 28 48 | 0,583 [ 3

Bene. Conlledo 40 48 | 0,833 5
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SEMIFINALES

Viernes 17 16:45

José Ruiz

Bernardo G.

Bene. Conlledo

Orlando Vazq.

FINAL
Viernes 17 19:00

CLASIFICACION CUARTOS

José Ruiz

Benedicto Conlledo

Orlando Vazquez

Bernardo Gutierrez

PROM
1,250
0,833
0,740
0,660
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